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Easter Sunday

Easter Monday
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Liberation from Fascism
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Ferragosto (Assumption)

Gebrider Weiss

Transport and Logistics

Holiday Calendar San Marino 2031

August

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

w

Ao IR« - B e L B N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

The Feast of San Marino and the Republic
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All Saints' Day

Commemoration of all those who died at war
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Immaculate Conception

Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

St. Stephen's Day

New Year's Eve
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